Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
DRUM BASE TABLE
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Base Style and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 72, Racetrack Veneer, Wild Cherry Stain Hardwood, HB, Wild Cherry Stain HDR, Veneer, Wild Cherry Stain
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
4296RT-DR-L
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Round
42D
48D
54D
60D
Square
36 x 36SQ
42 x 42SQ
48 x 48SQ
54 x 54SQ
60 x 60SQ
LBS
102

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Rectangle
36 x 66RE
36 x 72RE
36 x 78RE
36 x 84RE
36 x 90RE
36 x 96RE
42 x 78RE
42 x 84RE
42 x 96RE
LBS
176
176
176
176
189
189
189
189
201
201
201
201
203
203
203
203
235
235
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Rectangle
48 x 96RE
48 x 120RE
48 X 144RE
48 X 168RE
LBS
235
235
268
268
284
284
302
302
318
318
386
386
410
410
HDR-L
HDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Rectangle
60 x 120RE
60 X 144RE
60 X 168RE
LBS
310
310
326
326
352
352
368
368
444
444
468
468
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
5601 7870 8368 9132 8950 10302
6059 8328 8826 9590 9408 10760
5961 8230 8728 9492 9310 10662

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Racetrack
48 x 78RT
48 x 84RT
48 x 96RT
48 x 120RT
48 x 144RT
48 x 168RT
LBS
218
218
218
218
235
235
268
268
284
284
302
302
318
318
386
386
410
410
HDR-L
HDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Racetrack
60 x 120RT
60 x 144RT
60 x 168RT
LBS
310
310
326
326
352
352
368
368
444
444
468
468
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
5587 8222 8748 10096 10035 11475
6045 8680 9206 10554 10493 11933
5947 8582 9108 10456 10395 11835

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Boatshape
42 x 96BT
48 x 96BT
48 x 120BT
48 x 144BT
48 x 168BT
LBS
235
235
235
235
268
268
284
284
302
302
318
318
386
386
410
410
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Boatshape
60 x 120BT
60 x 144BT
60 x 168BT
LBS
310
310
326
326
352
352
368
368
444
444
468
468
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
5587 9463 10112 10792 11085 11851
6045 9921 10570 11250 11543 12309
5947 9823 10472 11152 11445 12211
6403 10279 10928 11608 11901 12667

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Boatshape
Arc Ends
42 x 96BTA
48 x 96BTA
48 x 120BTA
48 x 144BTA
48 x 168BTA
LBS
235
235
235
235
268
268
284
284
302
302
318
318
386
386
410
410
HDR-L
HDR-V
HDR-L
HDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2

DRUM BASE TABLE
B O A R D R O O M  A N D  C O N F E R E N C E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
Boatshape
Arc Ends
60 x 120BTA
60 x 144BTA
60 x 168BTA
LBS
310
310
326
326
352
352
368
368
444
444
468
468
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
DR-L
DR-V
DDR-L
DDR-V
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
5872 10360 11005 11686 11975 12744
6330 10818 11463 12144 12433 13202
6232 10720 11365 12046 12335 13104